1997 NATIONAL SCHH3 CHAMPIONSHIP
OCTOBER 24, 1997 MO-KAN SCHH ASSOCIATION
WILLIE POPE, MIKE CAPUTO AND AL MILNER USA MIKE WEST USA/DPO

SCHH3

PANTER VOM HAUS SEVENS

PIROL VAN'T ENCLAVEHOF

ENZO MANEPO

FRATZ VOM TUECHELWALD

SIM 'T PALMALEINEHOF

AMBER HAUS VON FREYBERG
IROQUOIS VOM GRANIT-HAMMER
PASCHA VON SPITZBUBEZWINGER
GRINGO VOM DEUFRINGER SCHLOB
SHANE OT VITOSHA

MASA VON DER LINDENHALLE
BENNY VOM KAMMBERG

DACHS VOM LISTER TOR

CODY VOM GRENZHOF

VOM HAUS KENSINGTON'S ONYX
ODIN VON DER BERCHEM ALLEE
BEN VOM KASSLER KREUZ

DANTE TRAHO

DRAGO VOM NEUEN SPEZIALBLUT
AFRA Z OLIVY

QUATTRO VON SPITZBUBEZWINGER
EVA MEIN LEIB VON WYNDMOOR
AREK VOM BODENTHAL

JOHN'S BEAR NECESSITY

LINDO VOM BUSECKER SCHLOB
IRRO NOVY SPIS

NIKKY V TIEKERHOOK

ASKO VON SITZ V.D. HOSE

ANDY VON DER RODERBURG
ARLO VOM ALLENFARM

WICKO VON DER TANNENBURG
QUIK VOM HAUS SEVENS

SAGUS VOM HAUS LARWIN
TARZAN VOM SCHWAIGER WAPPEN
ARMANI VON MATHIAS

YAMBO VOM HAUS-FAHRIG

INDY VON SCHLOB BIRKENSTEIN
CLIFF VON DER GRUBE WALDECKE
ARGO Z PRASILSKEHE POTOKA
BODO VOM LANGEN BUSCH
HANTER VON DER PFENNINGBACHER HOHE
JACK VOM HILDESHEIMER LAND

DEAN CALDERON
GARY HANRAHAN
RODNEY TOMPKINS
CATHY JOBE
EDMUND MILLER
RICK BURGOS

INGE GOETZ-CORDOVA
WAYNE SIMANOVICH
EGON VOLLRATH
KELLY MARTIN
STEPHEN ROBINSON
MARTIN VOLLRATH
JOYCE DINENNA
JOHN WILLETT

TODD SHILKRET
CAROLYN DAWSON
STEVE MILLER
DEBRA ZAPPIA
RICHARD ATKINS
RAY CARLISLE

TIM CRUSER

JIM HILL

AJAY SINGH
DOUGLAS KOWALSKI
JOE LANEY

PENNY HARRIS
RICHARD BARTUCCA
HANK DEBOER

PAUL DINENNA
RALPH ALLEN

DAVID FRYE

SHERI TRUDRUNG
JACKIE REINHART
MARK NATINSKY
TERRY MACIAS
CHRISTINE GAUMONT
JIM HALL

GERARD CARLE
MICHAEL RUTHERFORD
ANDREAS MUELLER
MARYLEE GRASSO
AL GOVEDNIK
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98 P
9P
94 P
97 P
99 P
98 P
96 P
93P
96 P
94 P
97 P
95 P
94 P
91 P
90 P
94 P
92 P
95 P
94 P
92 P
88 P
97 P
93 P
91 P
90 P
92 P
88 P
87 P
86 P
85 P
91 P
91 P
93P
81P
95 P
93 P
9 P
81S
85P
88 P
87 P
86 P

292 V
290 V
290 V
289 V
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287V
287 V
286 V
286 V
284 SG
284 SG
280 SG
280 SG
280 SG
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277 SG
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277 SG
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275 SG
274 SG
274 SG
274 SG
270 SG
268 G
266 G
266 G
265 G
265 G
264 G
264 G
263 G
263 G
261 G
259 G
257 G
257 G



SIRK DE ZENNEVALLEI

BEAU VON DER BOSEN NACHBARSCHAFT

CLIFF VOM DUELL

ALISSA VOM BOGENSTADT
NAX 'V BULLINGER

AX'VOM CARIN

DEXTER VON SCHNEIDER
TOPP VON DER MAINEICHE
SULTAN VAN KIEFBOS

CARI VOM CAMDENERLAND
A B D JAWS OF STONE

MAX VOM LEERBURG
ZASKO VOM ENZTAL

GERO VOM BLEICHEN SAND
AGAMEMNON

FLOCKY V D LANGERTS

PSY DES DEUX POTTOIS
ANKA VOM GOLDNEN PARADIES
FRITZ VON MACHIA VELLI

ERK VOM SCHELMENTURM

GUNDO VOM KUGELBERGER STEIG
SASSIE
OLK AUS DER STIMBERGSTADT

WPO
ENNO VOM SCHLOB BIRKENSTEIN

ALK VOM OSTERBURG QUELL
DUSTIN

XIRO Z LIPIN

RICO 2

PALADIN'S ASTRO

DOC

RUGER VOM HAUS DEXEL

KAl VON DER HERRENEICHE IV
JURO ACRO CS

OTTO VON DER MEIEREI

ROB DUNN

GREG BENNETT
CHAD SMITH

SUE BORGEN

RUSS OSBURN
CLIFTON FORD

PAUL SCHNEIDER
ERIC BEASLEY
MARTIN GNYP
DONNA REDNOUR
TOM RICHE
JULIANNA SCHIESARI
GEORGE ZAVITSANOS
LESTER FLORES
CLIFF BENJAMIN
DAVID FRYE
CATHERINE WRAY
GUENTHER HANSCHKE
MARJORIE GODIN

BARRY DRANGEL

WAYNE WALCOTT
VICKIE BARTLEY
CHET ROBERTS

WILLIAM SZENTMIKLOSI

GREG MOMINEE
KENNETH BALLINGER
DONALD ANDREWS
JAMES BALLINGER JR
GREG WILSON
ROSALIE COX
MICHAEL ANDREL
PAUL PHILIPS
JEANNE FROST
DAVID POTTER

GSD
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GSD
GSD
GSD
GSD
GSD
GSD
GSD
GSD
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GSD
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GSD
MAL
GSD
GSD

GSD
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AUS
GSD

GSD

GSD
MIX
GSD
MIX
GSD
MIX
GSD
GSD
GSD
GSD

78
93
97
96
96
86
18
68
66
10
84
60
95
30
60
78
96
65
80

93

30
15

100
96
95
96
90
78
7
78
70
93

86
76
72
75
78
86
94
94
86
82
53
79
67
93
79
64
84
77
75

61

98
93
95
92
86
78
93
76
82
53

92 P 256 G
87 P 256 G
87 P 256 G
85P 256 G
82S 256 G
83 P 255 G
97 P M
95 P M
95 P M
88 P M
86 P M
85P M
84 P M
82 S M
80 S M
80 P B
76 S G
56 1 M
42 P M
0 PULLED W/
PERMISSION
0 PULLED SICK
PULLED SICK
PULLED

PULLED DUE TO

0 INJURY
99 P 297 V
94 p 283 SG
92 P 282 SG
84 P 272 SG
80 P 256 G
9P 255 G
85P 255 G
81P 235 B
80 P 232 B

80 P 226 M



